
Name: 	

Address:		

Ship To

Zip:	

Address:		

Phone:	

City, State:

Purchase Order #:			 

Bill To (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)

Account #:

Quote #:	

Ordered By:	

Name of ATP (Required):

Supplier Company:	

City, State, Zip:		

Phone:		

Address:		

Fax:	

Email: Payer Source:

MSRP Itemized Price List/Order Form   USA  Effective January 1, 2021     Date:

36"-54"
100 lbs.
11"-16"

4.5"-16.5"

Approximate Height Range
Weight Limit
Seat Depth Range (seat to back surface)
Seat to Foot Plate Range (from seat pivot)

Bantam Small User Specifications

Tag For:	

The base unit includes: 
Gas Spring Lift with Foot Pedal, Two 5" Front Wheels, Height-Adjustable Foot Plates, Planar 
Seat and Back, Chest Strap, Black Upholstery, Two 3" Rear Locking Swivel Casters.

Note: The default items will be added if no selection is made.

Seat Adjustment-CANNOT be ordered off-unit
PNG50499 Easy-Adjust Seat Depth (roller bearing allows for smoother seat depth adjustment) $103

Front Casters
PT50116    Front Swivel Casters $172

Mobile
PT50177    Mobile (not available with supine or front swivel casters) $1,320

Go to easystand.com to see specific frame colors

*

*

Frame Color-must select one
Green-default 

Purple 
White  
Orange

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

Supine-CANNOT be ordered off-unit
PT50234    Supine (head support required, shadow tray is recommended) $432

PT50002-1 EasyStand Bantam Small $2,089

Lift Mechanisms
PT50236    Dual Control (foot and hand controls, push handle required, not available with pow’r up lift)

PA5614      Gas Spring Lift Lockout (gas spring lift required)

PT50022    Pow’r Up Lift (replaces gas spring lift, battery powered)

PT50020    Hydraulic Actuator with Removable Handle (replaces gas)

PNG50044 Quad Grip Handle Extension (hydraulic actuator required) 

PNG50070 T-Style Handle Extension (hydraulic actuator required)

$103
$103

$1,175
$701
$147
$147

Mobile Tray
PT50246    Mobile Tray 
                     (depth and height adjustable, not available w/form to fit backs, lateral supports or elbow stop)

$460
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Shadow Trays
PT50204    Black Molded Tray-11"Lx19"W (depth & height adjustable)

PA5600      Black Molded Swing-Away Tray-11"Lx19"W (depth, height & angle adjustable)

PA5602      Clear Swing-Away Tray-11"Lx19"W (depth, height & angle adjustable)

PT50074    Black Molded Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height & angle adjustable)

PT50076    Clear Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height & angle adjustable)

$454
$681
$811
$569
$827

PNG50042 Hand Grips (for clear tray only, pair)

PT50156    Elbow Pad-9.25" Cutout (21"Lx24"W tray only)

PT50160    Elbow Pad-11" Cutout (21"Lx24"W tray only)

PA5604      Forearm Wings-Black Molded Tray (11"Lx19"W tray only, pair)

PA5606      Forearm Wings-Clear Tray (11"Lx19"W tray only, pair)

PA3038      Hygienic Padded Cover (11"Lx19"W tray only, must select pattern) 

PT30093    Hygienic Padded Cover (21"Lx24"W tray only, must select pattern)

Tray Accessories-tray required
$147 
$138
$138
$138
$138
$191
$191

PT50252    Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates (replaces height-adjustable foot plates, pair)

Foot Plates
$207

7.75"Lx3.25"W-default  
9.75"Lx4"W 
11.75"Lx5"W 

Foot Holder Size-must select one
N/C
N/C
N/C

PT50080    Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair) 

PY5636      Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)

PT50082    Secure Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, two pair) 

PY5638      Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, two pair)

PT50278    Calf Pad

Foot Plate Accessories
$44
$44
$84
$84

$136

*Base

*

®

* not available with mobile 
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MSRP Itemized Price List/Order Form

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393
Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900

info@easystand.com   easystand.com

Email form to webquotes@easystand.com

Standing technology should only be used under the guidance of a physician with recommendations for standing program protocol and any medical precautions. Standing programs should be monitored by the attending therapist. AMI maintains a policy of continual product improvement 
and reserves the right to change features, specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with AMI for latest information. FORM ESBANSITPL-102020 Copyright © 2020 Altimate Medical, Inc. All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.

Head Support-supine requires a head support
PT50062    Head Support-5"Hx8"W
PT50064    Head Support-6"Hx10"W
PT50284    Head Support-Form to Fit-5"Hx10"W

$349
$349
$349

Other Accessories
PT50280    Push Handle (required for dual control)	 	
P80809      Tool Pouch		
P80246      Angle Locator

$147
$24
$34

Hygienic Cover Patterns (must select one if hygienic covers were ordered)

Rainbow Unicorn
Sea Creatures 
Fancy Pants Elephants
Space Race 		
All Smiles Animals 

Go to easystand.com to see specific fabric patterns

* not available with mobile 

Notes:

Knee Pad Size-must select one, inside width
3.25" 

4.25"-default 

5"

N/C
N/C
N/C

PT50048    Form to Fit Seat (replaces planar seat)

Seats
$340

Knee Pads-must select one
PT50262-1 Slide-In Knee Pads-default (pair)

PT50264-1 Swing-Away Knee Pads (pair)

$315
$522

Head Support Accessories
PA3035      Hygienic Cover for Head Support-5"Hx8"W (must select pattern)

PA3036      Hygienic Cover for Head Support-6"Hx10"W (must select pattern)

PA3037      Hygienic Cover for Head Support-Form to Fit (must select pattern)

$54
$54
$54

Backs-height from seat, must select one
PT50054    Planar Back-14"-16"H Range-default 

PT50242    Planar Back-18"-20"H Range
PT50056    Form to Fit Back-12.5"-14.5"H Range
PT50244    Form to Fit Back-16.5"-18.5"H Range

N/C
N/C

$340
$340

Positioning and Upper Body Support
PT50008    Lateral Supports-8"-12" Range Curved Pad (for planar back only, pair)

PT50274    Lateral Supports-8"-12" Range Flat Pad (for planar back only, pair)

PT50248    Lateral Supports-5"-9" Range Curved Pad (for planar back only, pair)

PT50276    Lateral Supports-5"-9" Range Flat Pad (for planar back only, pair)

PB3049      Hygienic Cover for Lateral Supports (must select pattern, pair)	
PT50216    Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop-8"-12" Range (for planar back only, pair)

PT50218    Lateral Supports with Elbow Stop and Arm Rest-8"-12" Range
                     (for planar back only, pair)

PT50220    Elbow Stop with Arm Rest-8"-12" Range (for planar and form to fit back, pair) 

PT30066    Positioning Belt (fits hip circumference up to 29", velcro with D-ring)

PT30094    Positioning Belt (fits hip circumference up to 39", velcro with D-ring)

PT50086    X-Style Chest Vest-9.5"Lx9"W
PT50088    X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W
PT50302    Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-9.5"Lx9"W
PNG30318 Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W
PT50128    High Mount Chest Vest Bracket

$349
$349
$349
$349
$98

$356

$394
$356
$54
$54

$266
$266
$310
$310
$75

Back Accessories
PT30080    Hygienic Cover for Planar Back-14"-16"H Range (must select pattern) 
PT30091    Hygienic Cover for Planar Back-18"-20"H Range (must select pattern) 
PT30081    Hygienic Cover for PT50056 (must select pattern)

PT30092    Hygienic Cover for PT50244 (must select pattern)

$76
$76
$76
$76

*

*
*

*

*

*

*

*

PT30084    Hygienic Cover for Standard Seat (must select pattern)

PT30085    Hygienic Cover for Form to Fit Seat (must select pattern)

PT50007    Hip Supports (8"-12" range, pair, not available with form to fit seat)

PA3039      Hygienic Cover for Hip Supports (must select pattern, pair)

Seat Accessories
$76
$76

$349
$86

  USA  Effective January 1, 2021 
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