

MSRP Itemized Price List/Order Form USA Effective January 1, 2021 Date:

BIII TO (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)			Ship To	
Purchase Order #:	Quote #:		Name:	
Account #:	Ordered By:		Address:	
Supplier Company:			Address:	
Address:	City, State, Zip:		City, State:	
	Fax:		Zip:	
Email:			Phone:	
Name of ATP (Required):			Tag For:	
Bantam Small User Specifications Approximate Height Range Weight Limit Seat Depth Range (seat to back surface) Seat to Foot Plate Range (from seat pivot)	36"-54" 100 lbs. 11"-16" 4.5"-16.5"	Mobile Tray □ PT50246 Mobile	(not available with supine or front swivel casters) Tray In the description of the supports of the support of the supports of the support of the	\$1,320 \$460 (celhow stop)
Base ■ PT50002-1 EasyStand Bantam Small The base unit includes: Gas Spring Lift with Foot Pedal, Two 5" Front Wheels, Height Seat and Back, Chest Strap, Black Upholstery, Two 3" Rear Note: The default items will be added if no selection is made.	Locking Swivel Casters.	☐ PA5600 Black M ☐ PA5602 Clear S ☐ PT50074 Black M	Nolded Tray-11"Lx19"W (depth & height adjustable) Nolded Swing-Away Tray-11"Lx19"W (depth, height & angle adjustable) Wing-Away Tray-11"Lx19"W (depth, height & angle adjustable) Nolded Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height & angle adjustable) ray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height & angle adjustable)	\$454 stable) \$681 \$811 \$569 \$827
Frame Color-must select one Green-default Purple Go to easystand.com to see specific frame colors White Orange Supine-cannot be ordered off-unit*	N/C N/C N/C N/C	☐ PT50156 Elbow F ☐ PT50160 Elbow F ☐ PA5604 Forearn ☐ PA5606 Forearn ☐ PA3038 Hygienia	ray required* rips (for clear tray only, pair) Pad-9.25" Cutout (21"Lx24"W tray only) Pad-11" Cutout (21"Lx24"W tray only) n Wings-Black Molded Tray (11"Lx19"W tray only, pair) n Wings-Clear Tray (11"Lx19"W tray only, pair) C Padded Cover (11"Lx19"W tray only, must select pattern) C Padded Cover (21"Lx24"W tray only, must select pattern)	\$147 \$138 \$138 \$138 \$138 \$191
□ PT50234 Supine (head support required, shadow tray is recommunity Seat Adjustment-cannot be ordered off-unit	mended) \$432	Foot Plates	C Padded Cover (21 EX24 W tray only, must select pattern)	<u>\$191</u>
PNG50499 Easy-Adjust Seat Depth (roller bearing allows for s	smoother seat depth adjustment) \$103		djustable Foot Plates (replaces height-adjustable foot plates, pair)	\$207
Lift Mechanisms □ PT50236 Dual Control (foot and hand controls, push handle requ □ PA5614 Gas Spring Lift Lockout (gas spring lift required) □ PT50022 Pow'r Up Lift (replaces gas spring lift, battery power	\$103 red) \$1,175	Foot Holder Size-n ☐ 7.75"Lx3.25"W-defa ☐ 9.75"Lx4"W ☐ 11.75"Lx5"W		N/C N/C N/C
 □ PT50020 Hydraulic Actuator with Removable Handle □ PNG50044 Quad Grip Handle Extension (hydraulic actuator □ PNG50070 T-Style Handle Extension (hydraulic actuator requ Front Casters* □ PT50116 Front Swivel Casters 	required) \$147	☐ PY5636 Foot Str ☐ PT50082 Secure ☐ PY5638 Secure	Taps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair) Taps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair) Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, two pair) Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, two pair)	\$44 \$44 \$84 \$84
		☐ PT50278 Calf Pace * not available with mobile		\$136 page 1 of 2

EasyStandi Bantam small MSRP Iter	nized I	Price List/Order Form USA Effective January	1, 2021
Knee Pads-must select one □ PT50262-1 Slide-In Knee Pads-default (pair) □ PT50264-1 Swing-Away Knee Pads (pair)	\$315 \$522	Head Support-supine requires a head support ☐ PT50062 Head Support-5"Hx8"W ☐ PT50064 Head Support-6"Hx10"W ☐ PT50284 Head Support-Form to Fit-5"Hx10"W	\$349 \$349 \$349
Knee Pad Size-must select one, inside width 3.25" 4.25"-default 5" Seats	N/C N/C N/C	Head Support Accessories □ PA3035 Hygienic Cover for Head Support-5"Hx8"W (must select pattern) □ PA3036 Hygienic Cover for Head Support-6"Hx10"W (must select pattern) □ PA3037 Hygienic Cover for Head Support-Form to Fit (must select pattern)	\$54 \$54 \$54
☐ PT50048 Form to Fit Seat (replaces planar seat)	\$340	Other Accessories	
Seat Accessories □ PT30084 Hygienic Cover for Standard Seat (must select pattern) □ PT30085 Hygienic Cover for Form to Fit Seat (must select pattern) □ PT50007 Hip Supports (8"-12" range, pair, not available with form to fit seat)	\$76 \$76 \$349	□ PT50280 Push Handle (required for dual control) □ P80809 Tool Pouch □ P80246 Angle Locator Hygienic Cover Patterns (must select one if hygienic covers were ordered)	\$147 \$24 \$34
□ PA3039 Hygienic Cover for Hip Supports (must select pattern, pair) Backs-height from seat, must select one □ PT50054 Planar Back-14"-16"H Range-default □ PT50242 Planar Back-18"-20"H Range □ PT50056 Form to Fit Back-12.5"-14.5"H Range □ PT50244 Form to Fit Back-16.5"-18.5"H Range	N/C N/C 8340	□ Rainbow Unicorn □ Sea Creatures □ Fancy Pants Elephants □ Space Race □ All Smiles Animals * not available with mobile	
Back Accessories □ PT30080 Hygienic Cover for Planar Back-14"-16"H Range (must select pattern) □ PT30091 Hygienic Cover for Planar Back-18"-20"H Range (must select pattern) □ PT30081 Hygienic Cover for PT50056 (must select pattern) □ PT30092 Hygienic Cover for PT50244 (must select pattern)	\$76 \$76 \$76 \$76	Notes:	
Positioning and Upper Body Support □ PT50008 □ PT50274 □ PT50274 □ PT50248 □ PT50248 □ PT50276 □ PT50216 □ PT50216 □ PT50218 □ PT50220 □ PT50220 □ PT50220 □ PT50220 □ PT50220 □ PT50220 □ PT50230 □ PT50230 □ PT50240 □ PT50240 □ PT50250 □ PT50250 □ PT50260 □ PT50276	\$394		
□ PT50086 X-Style Chest Vest-9.5"Lx9"W □ PT50088 X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W □ PT50302 Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-9.5"Lx9"W	\$266 \$266 \$310	Altimate Medical	

Email form to webquotes@easystand.com

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393

Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900 info@easystand.com easystand.com

\$310

\$75

☐ PNG30318 Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W

☐ PT50128 High Mount Chest Vest Bracket